
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Cataluña 15/12/2018 17:01 - Pàgina 1

CCH JUNIOR -  INFANTIL
SABADELL, 14 - 17/12/2018

Prova 16 Fem, 400m Lliure 13 - 16 anys
15/12/2018 Resultats
MMC 16a 4:11.90 , MORILLO LOPEZ ESTHER NETANYA (ISR) 29/06/2017
MMC 15a 4:16.04 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA MALAGA 05/04/2009
MMC 14a 4:17.57 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 03/08/2017
MMC 13a 4:22.93 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA GIJON 22/12/2007
Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

13a

1. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 4:43.32 581 35
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:41.60 35.84 250m: 2:54.94 36.59 350m: 4:08.22 36.15

100m: 1:05.76 35.00 200m: 2:18.35 36.75 300m: 3:32.07 37.13 400m: 4:43.32 35.10

2. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Vilafranca 4:47.61 555 33
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.38 36.45 250m: 2:57.61 36.45 350m: 4:11.37 36.62

100m: 1:07.93 35.49 200m: 2:21.16 36.78 300m: 3:34.75 37.14 400m: 4:47.61 36.24

3. PEÑA LÓPEZ, Alba 05 U.E. Horta 4:50.28 540 31
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:47.37 37.09 250m: 3:01.81 36.78 350m: 4:15.43 36.70

100m: 1:10.28 37.05 200m: 2:25.03 37.66 300m: 3:38.73 36.92 400m: 4:50.28 34.85

4. DATSENKO, Sofia 05 C.N. Cervera 4:52.37 529 29
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:47.63 36.84 250m: 3:02.35 36.92 350m: 4:16.58 36.52

100m: 1:10.79 37.15 200m: 2:25.43 37.80 300m: 3:40.06 37.71 400m: 4:52.37 35.79

5. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 4:53.59 522 28
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:46.22 37.47 250m: 3:01.91 37.87 350m: 4:17.47 37.78

100m: 1:08.75 36.58 200m: 2:24.04 37.82 300m: 3:39.69 37.78 400m: 4:53.59 36.12

6. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 C.N. Sabadell 4:54.79 516 27
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:49.08 37.19 250m: 3:03.82 37.04 350m: 4:18.82 36.95

100m: 1:11.89 37.52 200m: 2:26.78 37.70 300m: 3:41.87 38.05 400m: 4:54.79 35.97

7. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 4:54.97 515 26
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:46.55 37.16 250m: 3:02.31 37.88 350m: 4:17.93 37.56

100m: 1:09.39 36.60 200m: 2:24.43 37.88 300m: 3:40.37 38.06 400m: 4:54.97 37.04

8. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 4:55.02 514 25
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:48.95 37.88 250m: 3:04.98 38.08 350m: 4:19.92 37.02

100m: 1:11.07 37.03 200m: 2:26.90 37.95 300m: 3:42.90 37.92 400m: 4:55.02 35.10

9. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:55.23 513 24
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:46.27 36.80 250m: 3:01.73 37.79 350m: 4:18.03 37.92

100m: 1:09.47 36.48 200m: 2:23.94 37.67 300m: 3:40.11 38.38 400m: 4:55.23 37.20

10. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 4:55.67 511 23
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:48.71 37.50 250m: 3:04.46 37.30 350m: 4:20.31 37.12

100m: 1:11.21 36.41 200m: 2:27.16 38.45 300m: 3:43.19 38.73 400m: 4:55.67 35.36

11. HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 4:57.70 501 22
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:46.92 37.59 250m: 3:03.40 38.25 350m: 4:20.64 38.63

100m: 1:09.33 36.18 200m: 2:25.15 38.23 300m: 3:42.01 38.61 400m: 4:57.70 37.06

12. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 4:59.84 490 21
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:50.39 38.20 250m: 3:07.10 38.07 350m: 4:23.77 38.12

100m: 1:12.19 37.74 200m: 2:29.03 38.64 300m: 3:45.65 38.55 400m: 4:59.84 36.07

13. TOUS DIEZ, Anna 05 C.N. Sabadell 5:00.00 489 20
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:50.04 37.96 250m: 3:06.14 37.67 350m: 4:22.87 38.42

100m: 1:12.08 37.29 200m: 2:28.47 38.43 300m: 3:44.45 38.31 400m: 5:00.00 37.13

14. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Premia 5:00.35 487 19
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:49.04 38.46 250m: 3:06.04 38.55 350m: 4:23.53 38.56

100m: 1:10.58 37.25 200m: 2:27.49 38.45 300m: 3:44.97 38.93 400m: 5:00.35 36.82

15. MUÑOZ MORENO, Ainhoa 05 C.N. Barcelona 5:02.83 476 18
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:50.01 38.85 250m: 3:07.93 38.91 350m: 4:24.99 38.18

100m: 1:11.16 37.63 200m: 2:29.02 39.01 300m: 3:46.81 38.88 400m: 5:02.83 37.84
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16. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed. Andorrana 5:05.14 465 17
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:48.22 38.87 250m: 3:07.96 39.73 350m: 4:26.73 37.45

100m: 1:09.35 37.65 200m: 2:28.23 40.01 300m: 3:49.28 41.32 400m: 5:05.14 38.41

17. LOBATO ROSARIO, Alba 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:05.22 464 16
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:49.20 38.18 250m: 3:08.55 39.08 350m: 4:27.36 38.47

100m: 1:11.02 37.53 200m: 2:29.47 40.27 300m: 3:48.89 40.34 400m: 5:05.22 37.86

18. CANOSA CASTELLÀ, Laia 05 C.N. Tarrega 5:06.74 458 15
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:51.57 39.15 250m: 3:10.26 39.42 350m: 4:28.96 39.52

100m: 1:12.42 38.20 200m: 2:30.84 39.27 300m: 3:49.44 39.18 400m: 5:06.74 37.78

19. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 C.N. Calella 5:07.99 452 14
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:51.86 38.64 250m: 3:10.39 38.78 350m: 4:29.44 38.79

100m: 1:13.22 38.53 200m: 2:31.61 39.75 300m: 3:50.65 40.26 400m: 5:07.99 38.55

20. ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 C.E. Inef De Lleida 5:08.13 451 13
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.29 39.62 250m: 3:11.88 39.76 350m: 4:30.53 38.83

100m: 1:12.67 38.55 200m: 2:32.12 39.83 300m: 3:51.70 39.82 400m: 5:08.13 37.60

21. FIGUEROLA LORENZANA, Júlia 05 C.N. Cervera 5:08.58 449 12
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:52.99 38.81 250m: 3:11.60 39.04 350m: 4:30.15 38.74

100m: 1:14.18 38.90 200m: 2:32.56 39.57 300m: 3:51.41 39.81 400m: 5:08.58 38.43

22. INIESTA PADIAL, Mireia 05 C.N. Sant Boi 5:08.77 449 11
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:50.80 39.04 250m: 3:11.47 40.09 350m: 4:31.09 38.94

100m: 1:11.76 38.02 200m: 2:31.38 40.58 300m: 3:52.15 40.68 400m: 5:08.77 37.68

23. INOCENCIO CALDUCH, Marta 05 C.E. Mediterrani 5:10.63 441 10
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:50.83 39.39 250m: 3:11.78 40.34 350m: 4:31.65 39.01

100m: 1:11.44 37.98 200m: 2:31.44 40.61 300m: 3:52.64 40.86 400m: 5:10.63 38.98

24. PUEYO FERRANDO, Minerva 05 Torrot C.N. Mataro 5:13.90 427 9
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.51 40.20 250m: 3:15.07 40.23 350m: 4:34.37 39.00

100m: 1:14.31 39.31 200m: 2:34.84 40.33 300m: 3:55.37 40.30 400m: 5:13.90 39.53

25. MARTIN PACHECO, Paula 05 C.N. Calella 5:15.40 421 8
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:53.84 40.15 250m: 3:14.47 40.18 350m: 4:34.76 40.00

100m: 1:13.69 39.47 200m: 2:34.29 40.45 300m: 3:54.76 40.29 400m: 5:15.40 40.64

26. FARRÉ CORTADA, Alba 05 C.E.N.Balaguer 5:15.86 419 7
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:52.53 39.55 250m: 3:14.36 40.96 350m: 4:36.81 41.65

100m: 1:12.98 38.63 200m: 2:33.40 40.87 300m: 3:55.16 40.80 400m: 5:15.86 39.05

27. SANCHEZ I GARCIA, Aina 05 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 5:16.57 416 6
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.56 40.64 250m: 3:15.93 40.72 350m: 4:37.03 40.40

100m: 1:13.92 39.16 200m: 2:35.21 40.65 300m: 3:56.63 40.70 400m: 5:16.57 39.54

28. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 C.N. Minorisa 5:22.71 393 5
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 1:56.03 40.54 250m: 3:18.18 41.15 350m: 4:41.89 42.04

100m: 1:15.49 39.82 200m: 2:37.03 41.00 300m: 3:59.85 41.67 400m: 5:22.71 40.82

29. LLOPART MEDINA, Mar 05 C.N Piera 2012 5:22.74 393 4
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:55.31 41.38 250m: 3:18.93 42.64 350m: 4:43.49 42.35

100m: 1:13.93 38.66 200m: 2:36.29 40.98 300m: 4:01.14 42.21 400m: 5:22.74 39.25

DNS LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 C.N. Sant Andreu

14a

1. LUIS EGEA, Julia 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:25.90 703 35
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:37.68 33.46 250m: 2:45.56 33.74 350m: 3:53.12 33.41

100m: 1:04.22 33.24 200m: 2:11.82 34.14 300m: 3:19.71 34.15 400m: 4:25.90 32.78

2. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 4:35.42 632 33
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:40.33 34.62 250m: 2:50.88 35.25 350m: 4:01.63 35.11

100m: 1:05.71 34.05 200m: 2:15.63 35.30 300m: 3:26.52 35.64 400m: 4:35.42 33.79

3. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 4:35.69 630 31
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:40.92 35.07 250m: 2:52.32 35.66 350m: 4:02.77 34.60

100m: 1:05.85 34.17 200m: 2:16.66 35.74 300m: 3:28.17 35.85 400m: 4:35.69 32.92
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4. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N. Cervera 4:38.55 611 29
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:41.75 35.16 250m: 2:52.73 35.35 350m: 4:04.31 35.44

100m: 1:06.59 34.46 200m: 2:17.38 35.63 300m: 3:28.87 36.14 400m: 4:38.55 34.24

5. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 4:38.56 611 28
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:40.26 35.28 250m: 2:51.17 35.05 350m: 4:03.07 35.26

100m: 1:04.98 34.77 200m: 2:16.12 35.86 300m: 3:27.81 36.64 400m: 4:38.56 35.49

6. SANCHEZ ALCALÀ, Elsa 04 C.N. Caldes 4:38.97 608 27
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.37 35.06 250m: 2:52.97 34.88 350m: 4:03.79 35.10

100m: 1:07.31 35.30 200m: 2:18.09 35.72 300m: 3:28.69 35.72 400m: 4:38.97 35.18

7. GATNAU OLIVERAS, Mireia 04 C.N. Cervera 4:45.23 569 26
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:43.15 35.81 250m: 2:55.78 36.35 350m: 4:09.61 36.59

100m: 1:07.34 35.20 200m: 2:19.43 36.28 300m: 3:33.02 37.24 400m: 4:45.23 35.62

8. VALERIO SAIS, Queralt 04 G.E. I E.G. 4:46.62 561 25
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.70 35.92 250m: 2:56.42 36.31 350m: 4:10.24 36.96

100m: 1:07.78 35.55 200m: 2:20.11 36.41 300m: 3:33.28 36.86 400m: 4:46.62 36.38

9. GARRETA YUSTE, Judit 04 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:47.23 557 24
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.90 36.68 250m: 2:58.45 36.98 350m: 4:12.22 36.74

100m: 1:08.22 36.09 200m: 2:21.47 36.57 300m: 3:35.48 37.03 400m: 4:47.23 35.01

10. ROMERO TORRES, Lucia 04 C.N. Caldes 4:49.11 547 23
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:43.79 36.10 250m: 2:56.97 37.00 350m: 4:12.72 38.15

100m: 1:07.69 35.31 200m: 2:19.97 36.18 300m: 3:34.57 37.60 400m: 4:49.11 36.39

11. LLORENS COSTA, Mariona 04 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:49.37 545 22
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:45.32 36.13 250m: 2:58.82 36.45 350m: 4:13.29 37.06

100m: 1:09.19 36.97 200m: 2:22.37 37.05 300m: 3:36.23 37.41 400m: 4:49.37 36.08

12. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:49.86 542 21
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:44.81 35.67 250m: 2:59.14 36.55 350m: 4:14.47 36.63

100m: 1:09.14 36.15 200m: 2:22.59 37.78 300m: 3:37.84 38.70 400m: 4:49.86 35.39

13. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 C.E. Mediterrani 4:50.35 540 20
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.73 36.89 250m: 3:00.49 36.73 350m: 4:14.52 36.73

100m: 1:09.84 36.41 200m: 2:23.76 37.03 300m: 3:37.79 37.30 400m: 4:50.35 35.83

14. LORENZO BARTOLI, Jana 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:50.87 537 19
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.93 36.95 250m: 3:01.18 37.50 350m: 4:16.38 37.33

100m: 1:08.98 36.68 200m: 2:23.68 37.75 300m: 3:39.05 37.87 400m: 4:50.87 34.49

15. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N.Balaguer 4:50.91 537 18
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.93 37.31 250m: 3:01.53 37.71 350m: 4:15.82 37.07

100m: 1:08.62 36.24 200m: 2:23.82 37.89 300m: 3:38.75 37.22 400m: 4:50.91 35.09

16. DALMAU ROVIRA, Joana 04 C.N. Calella 4:51.04 536 16,5
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:45.16 36.85 250m: 2:59.12 36.89 350m: 4:14.86 37.64

100m: 1:08.31 35.56 200m: 2:22.23 37.07 300m: 3:37.22 38.10 400m: 4:51.04 36.18

DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Lorea 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:51.04 536 16,5
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.55 36.13 250m: 2:58.99 37.23 350m: 4:14.17 37.55

100m: 1:08.42 36.13 200m: 2:21.76 37.21 300m: 3:36.62 37.63 400m: 4:51.04 36.87

18. MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Boi 4:52.65 527 15
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:44.61 36.83 250m: 2:59.72 37.72 350m: 4:16.02 37.62

100m: 1:07.78 35.52 200m: 2:22.00 37.39 300m: 3:38.40 38.68 400m: 4:52.65 36.63

19. VILARRASA COSTA, Aura 04 C.N. Olot 4:52.82 526 14
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.15 38.20 250m: 3:04.10 37.63 350m: 4:18.09 36.47

100m: 1:09.95 36.71 200m: 2:26.47 38.32 300m: 3:41.62 37.52 400m: 4:52.82 34.73

20. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 4:53.00 525 13
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:44.42 37.76 250m: 2:59.83 38.22 350m: 4:16.23 38.33

100m: 1:06.66 35.25 200m: 2:21.61 37.19 300m: 3:37.90 38.07 400m: 4:53.00 36.77

21. USECHI ELIZARI, Marta 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:54.78 516 12
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:46.20 37.30 250m: 3:02.16 37.70 350m: 4:17.93 37.25

100m: 1:08.90 36.45 200m: 2:24.46 38.26 300m: 3:40.68 38.52 400m: 4:54.78 36.85
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22. LARIO MO, Ainhara 04 C.N. Cervera 4:54.82 515 11
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:46.80 37.39 250m: 3:02.94 38.09 350m: 4:18.14 37.45

100m: 1:09.41 36.32 200m: 2:24.85 38.05 300m: 3:40.69 37.75 400m: 4:54.82 36.68

23. SOLDADO CREUS, Mireia 04 C.N. Tarrega 4:55.69 511 10
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.91 37.42 250m: 3:02.19 37.66 350m: 4:18.74 38.48

100m: 1:09.49 36.49 200m: 2:24.53 37.62 300m: 3:40.26 38.07 400m: 4:55.69 36.95

24. CASALS MOJICA, Lucia 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:57.05 504 9
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.13 37.57 250m: 3:04.35 38.25 350m: 4:20.47 37.95

100m: 1:10.56 36.96 200m: 2:26.10 37.97 300m: 3:42.52 38.17 400m: 4:57.05 36.58

25. LORENZO BARTOLI, Ona 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:58.18 498
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:47.57 37.68 250m: 3:03.50 37.77 350m: 4:20.63 38.67

100m: 1:09.89 36.89 200m: 2:25.73 38.16 300m: 3:41.96 38.46 400m: 4:58.18 37.55

26. EZPELETA BOFILL, Paula 04 C.N. Cornella 5:01.93 480 8
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:47.86 38.81 250m: 3:05.20 38.50 350m: 4:23.77 38.88

100m: 1:09.05 36.43 200m: 2:26.70 38.84 300m: 3:44.89 39.69 400m: 5:01.93 38.16

27. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Carla 04 C.N.Vendrell 5:03.73 471 7
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:49.45 37.79 250m: 3:06.93 38.20 350m: 4:25.31 39.01

100m: 1:11.66 37.35 200m: 2:28.73 39.28 300m: 3:46.30 39.37 400m: 5:03.73 38.42

28. VILA ABULÍ, Paula 04 C.N. Banyoles 5:04.11 470 6
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:51.24 38.77 250m: 3:08.89 38.58 350m: 4:27.89 39.58

100m: 1:12.47 38.01 200m: 2:30.31 39.07 300m: 3:48.31 39.42 400m: 5:04.11 36.22

29. RIZO ROVIRA, Nuria 04 C.N. Sabadell 5:06.90 457 5
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:51.01 39.07 250m: 3:09.61 38.74 350m: 4:28.47 38.78

100m: 1:11.94 38.27 200m: 2:30.87 39.86 300m: 3:49.69 40.08 400m: 5:06.90 38.43

30. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Ariadna 04 C.N. Cornella 5:13.45 429 4
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:51.32 39.41 250m: 3:12.84 41.15 350m: 4:33.96 40.41

100m: 1:11.91 37.91 200m: 2:31.69 40.37 300m: 3:53.55 40.71 400m: 5:13.45 39.49

15a

1. JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:18.94 761 35
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:36.31 32.95 250m: 2:42.31 32.82 350m: 3:47.97 32.61

100m: 1:03.36 32.96 200m: 2:09.49 33.18 300m: 3:15.36 33.05 400m: 4:18.94 30.97

2. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Caldes 4:19.15 759 33
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:36.65 32.92 250m: 2:42.01 32.48 350m: 3:47.65 32.36

100m: 1:03.73 32.94 200m: 2:09.53 32.88 300m: 3:15.29 33.28 400m: 4:19.15 31.50

3. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Cornella 4:33.55 645 31
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.57 34.50 250m: 2:49.24 34.93 350m: 3:59.33 34.81

100m: 1:05.07 34.09 200m: 2:14.31 34.74 300m: 3:24.52 35.28 400m: 4:33.55 34.22

4. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 C.E.N.Balaguer 4:33.65 645 29
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.47 34.81 250m: 2:50.27 35.16 350m: 3:59.91 34.59

100m: 1:05.66 34.16 200m: 2:15.11 34.64 300m: 3:25.32 35.05 400m: 4:33.65 33.74

5. RUIZ BARRAGÁN, Lucía 03 C.N. Vallirana 4:34.62 638 28
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:41.16 35.17 250m: 2:50.52 34.56 350m: 4:00.53 35.23

100m: 1:05.99 35.08 200m: 2:15.96 34.80 300m: 3:25.30 34.78 400m: 4:34.62 34.09

6. VELASCO FERNANDEZ, Queralt 03 C.N. Cervera 4:36.49 625 27
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:40.89 34.51 250m: 2:51.46 35.08 350m: 4:01.70 34.87

100m: 1:06.38 34.58 200m: 2:16.38 35.49 300m: 3:26.83 35.37 400m: 4:36.49 34.79

7. RUIZ PINO, Julia 03 C.N. Sabadell 4:39.14 607 26
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:42.27 35.40 250m: 2:53.24 35.27 350m: 4:04.36 35.41

100m: 1:06.87 34.88 200m: 2:17.97 35.70 300m: 3:28.95 35.71 400m: 4:39.14 34.78

8. PONS TORTOSA, Caterina 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:41.33 593 25
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.40 35.87 250m: 2:54.28 36.36 350m: 4:07.08 35.98

100m: 1:05.53 34.05 200m: 2:17.92 36.52 300m: 3:31.10 36.82 400m: 4:41.33 34.25



Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Cataluña 15/12/2018 17:01 - Pàgina 5

CCH JUNIOR -  INFANTIL
SABADELL, 14 - 17/12/2018

Prova 16, Fem, 400m Lliure, 15a

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

9. GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Paula 03 C.N. Sabadell 4:42.18 588 24
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:42.54 35.96 250m: 2:55.54 36.34 350m: 4:08.22 35.61

100m: 1:06.58 35.57 200m: 2:19.20 36.66 300m: 3:32.61 37.07 400m: 4:42.18 33.96

10. DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia 03 C.N. Cornella 4:42.22 588 23
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:42.04 35.59 250m: 2:54.67 36.29 350m: 4:07.27 36.03

100m: 1:06.45 35.23 200m: 2:18.38 36.34 300m: 3:31.24 36.57 400m: 4:42.22 34.95

11. MONELLS RABASSA, Júlia 03 C.N. Olot 4:43.74 578 22
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:46.14 36.59 250m: 2:57.19 35.08 350m: 4:08.60 35.35

100m: 1:09.55 36.41 200m: 2:22.11 35.97 300m: 3:33.25 36.06 400m: 4:43.74 35.14

12. LOPEZ Y LIGERO, Ines 03 C.N. Sabadell 4:44.11 576 21
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:42.69 35.35 250m: 2:54.43 35.56 350m: 4:07.64 36.60

100m: 1:07.34 35.37 200m: 2:18.87 36.18 300m: 3:31.04 36.61 400m: 4:44.11 36.47

13. BADOSA FELIP, Elia 03 C.N. Molins De Rei 4:45.15 570 20
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:43.22 36.12 250m: 2:56.30 36.62 350m: 4:09.56 36.54

100m: 1:07.10 35.36 200m: 2:19.68 36.46 300m: 3:33.02 36.72 400m: 4:45.15 35.59

14. SANCHEZ AGUAYO, Berta 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:48.23 552 19
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:47.14 37.10 250m: 3:00.71 36.57 350m: 4:13.47 36.27

100m: 1:10.04 36.60 200m: 2:24.14 37.00 300m: 3:37.20 36.49 400m: 4:48.23 34.76

15. VILADEGUT FARRAN, Nuria 03 C.N. Lleida 4:50.78 537 18
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:46.80 36.75 250m: 3:01.18 36.73 350m: 4:15.09 36.45

100m: 1:10.05 36.45 200m: 2:24.45 37.65 300m: 3:38.64 37.46 400m: 4:50.78 35.69

16. SANCHO ZARAGOZA, Marina 03 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:51.16 535 17
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:47.26 36.74 250m: 3:01.42 36.84 350m: 4:15.40 36.71

100m: 1:10.52 36.64 200m: 2:24.58 37.32 300m: 3:38.69 37.27 400m: 4:51.16 35.76

17. QUINTANA LOPEZ, Ivet 03 C.N. Terrassa 4:51.49 533 16
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:46.23 36.89 250m: 3:00.66 37.03 350m: 4:15.34 37.34

100m: 1:09.34 35.93 200m: 2:23.63 37.40 300m: 3:38.00 37.34 400m: 4:51.49 36.15

18. PUIGVERT LOPEZ, Mar Xiang 03 C.N. Calella 4:51.90 531 15
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.07 36.04 250m: 2:58.46 37.00 350m: 4:14.24 37.72

100m: 1:08.03 35.44 200m: 2:21.46 37.39 300m: 3:36.52 38.06 400m: 4:51.90 37.66

19. REATO, Claudia 03 Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce 4:53.05 525 14
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:47.94 36.97 250m: 3:03.40 37.53 350m: 4:19.22 37.64

100m: 1:10.97 37.35 200m: 2:25.87 37.93 300m: 3:41.58 38.18 400m: 4:53.05 33.83

20. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 C.N. Tarraco 4:53.78 521 13
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:45.39 36.61 250m: 3:00.63 37.04 350m: 4:16.72 37.75

100m: 1:08.78 36.18 200m: 2:23.59 38.20 300m: 3:38.97 38.34 400m: 4:53.78 37.06

16a

1. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:23.26 724 35
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:36.61 33.19 250m: 2:43.52 33.48 350m: 3:50.60 33.36

100m: 1:03.42 32.97 200m: 2:10.04 33.43 300m: 3:17.24 33.72 400m: 4:23.26 32.66

2. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:23.52 722 33
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.00 33.22 250m: 2:43.95 33.17 350m: 3:51.41 33.61

100m: 1:03.78 33.04 200m: 2:10.78 33.78 300m: 3:17.80 33.85 400m: 4:23.52 32.11

3. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:28.49 683 31
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.89 33.64 250m: 2:47.42 33.90 350m: 3:55.18 33.50

100m: 1:05.25 34.08 200m: 2:13.52 34.63 300m: 3:21.68 34.26 400m: 4:28.49 33.31

4. DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:31.28 662 29
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:38.25 33.76 250m: 2:48.01 34.99 350m: 3:57.30 34.38

100m: 1:04.49 33.33 200m: 2:13.02 34.77 300m: 3:22.92 34.91 400m: 4:31.28 33.98

5. MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Judit 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:39.37 606 28
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:42.26 35.30 250m: 2:53.20 35.31 350m: 4:04.17 35.61

100m: 1:06.96 34.77 200m: 2:17.89 35.63 300m: 3:28.56 35.36 400m: 4:39.37 35.20
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6. TORREBLANCA CATALAN, Jana 02 C.N. Minorisa 4:44.73 572 27
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:43.13 35.97 250m: 2:55.63 36.47 350m: 4:08.88 36.69

100m: 1:07.16 35.06 200m: 2:19.16 36.03 300m: 3:32.19 36.56 400m: 4:44.73 35.85

7. MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:46.69 561 26
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.16 36.51 250m: 2:58.62 36.79 350m: 4:11.55 36.22

100m: 1:08.65 35.91 200m: 2:21.83 36.67 300m: 3:35.33 36.71 400m: 4:46.69 35.14

8. CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta 02 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:47.36 557 25
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:47.10 36.93 250m: 3:00.84 36.79 350m: 4:13.09 36.02

100m: 1:10.17 36.86 200m: 2:24.05 36.95 300m: 3:37.07 36.23 400m: 4:47.36 34.27

9. PALACIN GARCIA, Laia 02 C.E.N.Balaguer 4:47.58 555 24
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.94 36.31 250m: 2:57.83 36.65 350m: 4:12.57 36.89

100m: 1:07.63 35.50 200m: 2:21.18 37.24 300m: 3:35.68 37.85 400m: 4:47.58 35.01

10. SALA MONTEAGUDO, Aina 02 C.N. Calella 4:48.39 551 23
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:44.44 36.22 250m: 2:58.27 36.46 350m: 4:12.74 36.89

100m: 1:08.22 35.65 200m: 2:21.81 37.37 300m: 3:35.85 37.58 400m: 4:48.39 35.65

11. PÉREZ SALAZAR, Alicia 02 C.N. Cervera 4:50.12 541 22
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:46.38 36.92 250m: 3:00.88 37.08 350m: 4:15.59 37.67

100m: 1:09.46 36.34 200m: 2:23.80 37.42 300m: 3:37.92 37.04 400m: 4:50.12 34.53

12. CORTES VILANOVA, Judith 02 C.N. Lleida 4:50.22 540 21
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:45.54 36.84 250m: 2:59.76 36.84 350m: 4:14.14 37.19

100m: 1:08.70 36.55 200m: 2:22.92 37.38 300m: 3:36.95 37.19 400m: 4:50.22 36.08

13. GUINOVART VENDRELL, Olga 02 C.N. Centelles 4:51.32 534 20
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:45.05 36.79 250m: 2:59.88 37.31 350m: 4:14.83 37.01

100m: 1:08.26 35.84 200m: 2:22.57 37.52 300m: 3:37.82 37.94 400m: 4:51.32 36.49

14. TORRES MORENO, Judith 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:52.13 530 19
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:46.27 36.89 250m: 3:01.28 37.66 350m: 4:16.60 37.63

100m: 1:09.38 36.63 200m: 2:23.62 37.35 300m: 3:38.97 37.69 400m: 4:52.13 35.53

15. IBARRA CAZORLA, Judit 02 C.N. Cervera 4:53.05 525 18
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.18 36.81 250m: 3:00.02 37.38 350m: 4:15.96 38.01

100m: 1:08.37 35.94 200m: 2:22.64 37.46 300m: 3:37.95 37.93 400m: 4:53.05 37.09

16. RODRIGUEZ ALBA, Celia 02 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 4:53.18 524 17
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.62 36.82 250m: 3:00.85 36.93 350m: 4:16.83 37.74

100m: 1:07.80 35.31 200m: 2:23.92 39.30 300m: 3:39.09 38.24 400m: 4:53.18 36.35

17. DURO PARICIO, Carla 02 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:53.25 524 16
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:49.25 37.59 250m: 3:03.69 36.78 350m: 4:17.35 36.62

100m: 1:11.66 37.12 200m: 2:26.91 37.66 300m: 3:40.73 37.04 400m: 4:53.25 35.90

18. DEGTYAREVA, Polina 02 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 5:02.83 476 15
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:49.35 38.34 250m: 3:07.15 38.98 350m: 4:24.97 38.57

100m: 1:11.01 37.43 200m: 2:28.17 38.82 300m: 3:46.40 39.25 400m: 5:02.83 37.86

19. BARRIO DEL PINO, Maria 02 C.E. Mediterrani 5:06.80 457 14
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.88 38.47 250m: 3:08.58 39.36 350m: 4:28.04 39.40

100m: 1:11.41 37.60 200m: 2:29.22 39.34 300m: 3:48.64 40.06 400m: 5:06.80 38.76

DNS PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Ona 02 C.N. Vic-Etb


